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ALABAMA
Kristopher Vilamaa
Director of Information Services
Substance Abuse Division
Alabama Department of Mental Health
Post Office Box 301410
Montgomery, AL 36130-1410
Telephone: 334-242-3969
kristopher.vilamaa@mh.alabama.gov 

ARKANSAS
Barbra Brooks
Research Project Analyst
Office of Alcohol and Drug Abuse Prevention
Division of Behavioral Health Services
Arkansas Department of Human Services
305 South Palm Street
Little Rock, AR 72205
Telephone: 501-686-9870
barbra.brooks@arkansas.gov 

GEORGIA
John Quesenberry
Director, Information Management
Georgia Department of Behavioral Health 
    & Developmental Disabilities
2 Peachtree Street NW, Suite 25-402
Atlanta, Georgia  30303
Telephone: 404-232-1295
jwquesenberry@dbhdd.ga.gov

KENTUCKY
Erin Stevenson
Project Director
Center on Drug and Alcohol Research
University of Kentucky
333 Waller Avenue, Ste. 480
Lexington, KY 40504
Telephone: 859-257-1521
jestev2@email.uky.edu 

LOUISIANA
Kasandra Woods
Program Monitor
Office of Behavioral Health
Louisiana Department of Health & Hospitals
628 N 4th St, 4th Floor
Baton Rouge, LA 70802
Telephone: 225-342-8914
kasandra.woods@la.gov

MISSISSIPPI
Eze A. Uzodinma
Senior Programmer Analyst
Division of Information Systems

Mississippi Department of Mental Health
1101 Robert E. Lee Building
239 N. Lamar Street
Jackson, MS 39201
Telephone: 601-359-1288 ext. 6275
eze.uzodinma@dmh.state.ms.us

Latoya Hood
Senior Programmer Analyst 
Bureau of Alcohol & Drug Abuse
Mississippi Department of Mental Health
1101 Robert E. Lee Building 
239 N. Lamar Street
Jackson, MS 39201
Telephone: 601-359-6187 
latoya.hood@dmh.state.ms.us 

NEW MEXICO
Sharon Ebert
Data Infrastructure QI
Behavioral Health Services Division
New Mexico Human Services Department
Post Office Box 2348
37 Plaza La Prensa,
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2348
Telephone: 505-476-9254
sharon.ebert@state.nm.us

NORTH CAROLINA
Deborah D. Merrill
Lead Project Manager, Information Systems Services
Division of Mental Health, Developmental 
    Disabilities & Substance Abuse Services
North Carolina Department of Health 
    & Human Services
325 N. Salisbury Street
Raleigh, NC 27603
Telephone: 919-715-7774 
deborah.merrill@dhhs.nc.gov 

Judy B. Boone 
Business Systems Analyst
Resource Regulatory Management Team
Information Systems Services
Division of Mental Health, Developmental 
    Disabilities & Substance Abuse Services
North Carolina Department of Health 
    & Human Services
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325 N. Salisbury Street
Raleigh, NC 27603
Telephone: 919-733-4460 ext. 307 
judy.boone@dhhs.nc.gov 

Spencer Clark
Asst Chief & Dir. of Operations & Clinical Svcs
Community Policy Management Section
Division of Mental Health, Developmental 
    Disabilities & Substance Abuse Services
North Carolina Department of Health 
    & Human Services
3007 Mail Service Center
Raleigh, NC 27699-3007
Telephone: 919-733-4670
spencer.clark@dhhs.nc.gov 

SOUTH CAROLINA
Dan Walker 
Research Analyst & Statistician
Management Information and Research
South Carolina Department of Alcohol &
    Other Drug Abuse Services
101 Executive Center Drive, Suite 215
Columbia, SC  29210
Telephone: 803-896-1206 
dwalker@daodas.state.sc.us 

TENNESSEE
Anthony W. Jackson
Director of Evaluation

Division of Alcohol & Drug Abuse Services
Tennessee Department of Mental Health 
Cordell Hull, 5th Floor
425 5th Avenue North
Nashville, TN 37243
Telephone: 615-532-3914
anthony.jackson@tn.gov 

TEXAS
Alan Shafer
Program Evaluation Lead
Decision Support Unit
Mental Health and Substance Abuse Division
Texas Department of State Health Services
909 West 45th Street
Austin, TX 78714-9347
Telephone: 512-206-5809
alan.shafer@dshs.state.tx.us 
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SAMHSA Staff



John O’Brien
Senior Advisor for Behavioral Health Financing
Substance Abuse &
    Mental Health Services Administration
1 Choke Cherry Road, Room 8-1057
Rockville, MD  20857
Telephone: 240-276-2000
john.obrien@SAMHSA.hhs.gov

Peter J. Delany
Director
Center for Behavioral Health Statistics & Quality 
SAMHSA
1 Choke Cherry Road, Room 7-1047
Rockville, MD  20857
Telephone: 240-276-1250
peter.delany@samhsa.hhs.gov

Charlene Lewis
Senior Advisor
Center for Behavioral Health Statistics & Quality 
SAMHSA
1 Choke Cherry Road, Room 7-1043
Rockville, MD 20857
Telephone: 204-276-1242
charlene.lewis@samhsa.hhs.gov

Deborah Trunzo
DASIS Team Leader
Center for Behavioral Health Statistics & Quality 
SAMHSA
1 Choke Cherry Road, Room 7-1005
Rockville, MD  20857
Telephone: 240-276-1267
deborah.trunzo@samhsa.hhs.gov

Cathie Alderks
DASIS Task Order Officer
Center for Behavioral Health Statistics & Quality 
SAMHSA
1 Choke Cherry Road, Room 7-1006
Rockville, MD  20857
Telephone: 240-276-1269
cathie.alderks@samhsa.hhs.gov

Anita Gadzuk
Public Health Analyst, DASIS Team
Center for Behavioral Health Statistics & Quality 
SAMHSA

1 Choke Cherry Road, Room 7-1007
Rockville, MD  20857
Telephone: 240-276-1266
anita.gadzuk@samhsa.hhs.gov

Christine Hager
Social Science Analyst, DASIS Team
Center for Behavioral Health Statistics & Quality 
SAMHSA
1 Choke Cherry Road, Room 7-1039
Rockville, MD  20857
Telephone: 240-276-1287
christine.hager@samhsa.hhs.gov

Laura Milazzo-Sayre
Survey Statistician, DASIS Team
Center for Behavioral Health Statistics & Quality 
SAMHSA 
1 Choke Cherry Road, Room 7-1004 
Rockville, MD 20857
Telephone: 240-276-1764
laura.milazzo-sayre@samhsa.hhs.gov

Jonaki Bose
Statistician, Division of Population Surveys
Center for Behavioral Health Statistics & Quality
SAMHSA
1 Choke Cherry Road, Room 7-1019
Rockville, MD  20857
Telephone: 240-276-1257
jokaki.bose@samhsa.hhs.gov

John Park
Senior Public Health Analyst
Division of Systems Development
Center for Substance Abuse Prevention
SAMHSA
One Choke Cherry Road, Room 4-1003
Rockville, MD 20857
Telephone: 240-276-2403
john.park@samhsa.hhs.gov
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DASIS Contract Staff

Leigh Henderson
Project Director, DASIS
Synectics for Management Decisions, Inc.
1901 North Moore Street, Suite 900
Arlington, VA  22209
Telephone: 703-807-2328
leighh@smdi.com

Geri Mooney
Deputy Project Director, DASIS
Mathematica Policy Research, Inc.
P.O. Box 2393
Princeton, NJ  08543-2393
Telephone: 609-275-2359
gmooney@mathematica-mpr.com

Karen CyBulski
N-SSATS Director, DASIS  
Mathematica Policy Research, Inc. 
P.O. Box 2393
Princeton, NJ 08543-2393
Telephone: 609-936-2797
kcybulski@mathematica-mpr.com

Doren Walker
Director, Data Analysis & Reports, DASIS
Synectics for Management Decisions, Inc.
1901 North Moore Street, Suite 900
Arlington, VA  22209
Telephone: 703-807-2314
dorenw@smdi.com

Glenn Pinder
Project Manager, DASIS
Synectics for Management Decisions, Inc.
1901 North Moore Street, Suite 900
Arlington, VA  22209
Telephone: 703-807-2332
glennp@smdi.com

Christine Schelble
Quality Control Manager, DASIS
Synectics for Management Decisions, Inc.
1901 North Moore Street, Suite 900
Arlington, VA  22209
Telephone: 703-516-8863
christines@smdi.com

Mayra Walker
TEDS Director, DASIS
Synectics for Management Decisions, Inc.
1901 North Moore Street, Suite 900
Arlington, VA  22209
Telephone: 703-807-2337
mayra@smdi.com

Alvin Sirrocco
Senior Data Analyst, DASIS
Synectics for Management Decisions, Inc.
1901 North Moore Street, Suite 900
Arlington, VA  22209
Telephone: 703-807-2347
alvins@smdi.com

Jim Larson
Systems Director, DASIS
Synectics for Management Decisions, Inc.
1901 North Moore Street, Suite 900
Arlington, VA  22209
Telephone: 703-807-2311
jiml@smdi.com

Jim Tyson
Assistant General Manager
Synectics for Management Decisions, Inc.
1901 North Moore Street, Suite 900
Arlington, VA  22209
Telephone: 703-807-2313
jimt@smdi.com

Tiffany Waits
Senior Survey Researcher  
Mathematica Policy Research, Inc.
600 Maryland Ave., SW, Suite 550
Washington, DC 20024-2512
Telephone: 202-264-3498
twaits@mathematica-mpr.com

Paul Cooper
Meeting Facilitator
Face to Face Strategies
323 9th Street, NE
Washington, DC 20002
Telephone: 202-494-7053
coopaul@sprocketdog.net

mailto:twaits@mathematica-mpr.com
mailto:dorenw@smdi.com
mailto:kcybulski@mathematica-mpr.com
mailto:gmooney@mathematica-mpr.com
mailto:leighh@smdi.com

	Rockville, MD 20857
	Rockville, MD 20857
	Anita Gadzuk
	Public Health Analyst, DASIS Team
	1 Choke Cherry Road, Room 7-1007

	Rockville, MD 20857
	Social Science Analyst, DASIS Team
	1 Choke Cherry Road, Room 7-1039

	Rockville, MD 20857
	Statistician, Division of Population Surveys
	1 Choke Cherry Road, Room 7-1019

	Rockville, MD 20857
	Doren Walker
	Director, Data Analysis & Reports, DASIS

